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Women / 9 / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaya Allison5105
Head Over Heels

9.525 9.150 9.1008.850 36.625
1 1 6 3 1 

1 

Sienna Cardiel5063
Elevate

9.350 8.200 9.1259.150 35.825
5 10 2 2 2 

2 

Kira Lim5155
Redwood Empire

9.450 8.400 8.6509.125 35.625
2 7 3 5 3 

3 

Sydney Perkins5131
Oroville

9.375 8.775 8.2258.800 35.175
3T 3 8T 12 4 

4 

Grace Hedrick5002
Accel

9.250 8.500 8.3508.725 34.825
9 6 11 9T 5 

5 

Cindy Linker4084
Gold Star

9.325 7.850 8.8008.800 34.775
6 12 8T 4 6 

6 

Ayane Mochizuki5004
Accel

9.300 8.700 8.4508.150 34.600
7T 4 18 8 7 

7 

Skyler Pak5201
WCEG

9.000 8.825 7.9008.825 34.550
11 2 7 14 8 

8 

Kendra Smaby5082
Gold Star

9.300 8.275 8.3508.300 34.225
7T 9 16T 9T 9 

9 

Alexandra Green5158
Redwood Empire

9.100 6.950 9.2008.650 33.900
10 13 12T 1 10 

10 

Adrienne Kwee5013
Bay Aerials

8.850 8.300 7.9508.500 33.600
12 8 14 13 11 

11 

Madeleine Luevano5112
High Sierra

9.375 6.400 8.4758.650 32.900
3T 14 12T 6T 12 

12 

Jessica Carter5085
Gold Star

0.000 8.675 0.0009.000 17.675
13T 5 4T 15T 13 

13 

Alison Sheng5003
Accel

0.000 8.150 0.0009.250 17.400
13T 11 1 15T 14 

14 

Claire Stastka5191
Twisters

0.000 0.000 8.4758.800 17.275
13T 15T 8T 6T 15 

15 

Savannah Engler5154
Redwood Empire

0.000 0.000 8.2758.475 16.750
13T 15T 15 11 16 

16 

Ayana'a Sudduth5102
Head Over Heels

0.000 0.000 0.0009.000 9.000
13T 15T 4T 15T 17 

17 

Abby Carpenter5001
Accel

0.000 0.000 0.0008.300 8.300
13T 15T 16T 15T 18 

18 
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